Match

GOIF-Malung

GOIF-Ludvika

GOIF-Bjursas

GOIF-IBF Falun

GOIF-Borlange

GOIF-Samuelsdal

GOIF-KFUM Falun

Datum

231119

231203

240114

240204

20240217

240225

240310

Ark1

Barn

Albin Hégdahl
Theo Linder
Edwin Forsman

Theo Stenberg
Alwin Forsman
Daniel Géthberg

Aaron Snygg Hjelm
Oliver Fernros
Valdemar Lindgren

Elias Forsman
Lukas Sneen
Theo Smidersjo

Jonathan Tuner
Isac Forslund
Bjérn Nyman

Albin Ernebrink
Albin Hégdahl
Theo Linder

Edwin Forsman

Theo Stenberg
Alwin Forsman

Sida 1

Tjanstgoring

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk

Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Kiosk
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